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DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 



 

 

MAY 
31.05.2024 Friday School Re-opens After Summer Holidays Grade I to X 

JUNE 
03.06.2024 Monday School Re-opens for KG classes 

05.06.2024 Wednesday World Environment Day 

08.06.2024 
to 
11.06.2024 

Saturday to 
Tuesday 

Formative Assessment – 01 for Grade I to X 

15.06.2024 Saturday Devotional Singing Competition - Grade VI to X 

18.06.2024 Tuesday Holiday – Bakrid 

19.06.2024 Wednesday Folk Song Competition - Grade I to V 

21.06.2024 Friday International Yoga Day 

29.06.2024 Saturday Solo Dance Competition 

JULY 

03.07.2024 Wednesday 
Red Day Celebration for KG Classes 

Solo Dance Competition - Grade I to V 

13.07.2024 Saturday Pick & Act Competition - Grade VI to X 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday – Muharram 

22.07.2024 
to 
26.07.2024 

Monday to Friday First General Parent-Teacher's Meeting for Grade I to X 

22.07.2024 Monday -I and X Standard - 3:15 pm 

23.07.2024 Tuesday -II and IX Standard - 3:15 pm 

24.07.2024 Wednesday -III and VIII Standard - 3:15 pm 

25.07.2024 Thursday -IV and VII Standard - 3:15 pm 

26.07.2024 Friday -V and VI Standard - 3:15 pm 

24.07.2024 Friday Pick & Act Competition - Grade I to V 

AUGUST 
09.08.2024 Friday KG Students Field Trip to Iskon Temple 

14.08.2024 Wednesday Yellow Day Celebration for KG Classes 

15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

16.08.2024 Friday Holiday - Varamahalakshmi Festival 

17.08.2024 Saturday Holiday 

21.08.2024 

to 
24.08.2024 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 
Formative Assessment – 02 for Grade I to Grade X 

26.08.2024 Monday Shri Krishna Janmashtami Celebration 

SEPTEMBER 
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration 



 

 

06.09.2024 Friday Holiday - Mangala Gowri Vratha 

07.09.2024 Saturday Holiday - Ganesha Festival 

14.09.2024 Saturday Onam and Hindi Diwas Celebration 

16.09.2024 Monday Holiday - Id-Milad 

18.09.2024 Wednesday Fruits Day Celebration for KG Grade 

OCTOBER 
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi and Mahalaya Amavasya 

04.10.2024 
to 

10.10.2024 

Friday to Thursday Summative Assessment – 01 from Grade I to X 

11.10.2024 
to 
21.10.2024 

Friday to Monday Dasara Holidays 

22.10.2024 Tuesday School Re-opens after Dasara Vacation 

23.10.2024 Wednesday Orange Day Celebration for KG Grade 

24.10.2024 
to 
29.10.2024 

Thursday to 
Tuesday 

Second General Parent-Teacher's Meeting 

24.10.2024 Thursday -I and II Standard - 3:15 pm 

25.10.2024 Friday -III and IV Standard - 3:15 pm 

26.10.2024 Saturday -V and VI Standard - 12:15 pm 

28.10.2024 Monday -VII and VIII Standard - 3:15 pm 

29.10.2024 Tuesday -IX and X Standard - 3:15 pm 

29.10.2024 Tuesday KG Students Field Trip to Kanakagiri Park 

31.10.2024 Thursday Holiday – Narakachaturdashi 

NOVEMBER 
01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava 

06.11.2024 WEDNESDAY Fancy Dress Competition - I to V 

02.11.2024 Saturday Holiday – Balipadyami 

09.11.2024 Saturday Best Out Of Waste Competition - VI to X 

14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day Celebration 

18.11.2024 Monday Holiday - Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

20.11.2024 Wednesday Flowers Day Celebration for KG Grade 

20.11.2024 Wednesday Clay Modeling Competition - I to V 

22.11.2024 
to 
30.11.2024 

Friday to Saturday Students’ Day-out 

DECEMBER 
04.12.2024 Wednesday Pink Day Celebration for KG Grade 

07.12.2024 Saturday Quiz Competition - Grade VI to X 

16.12.2024 
to 
19.12.2024 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Formative Assessment – 03 



 

 

21.12.2024 Saturday Drawing and Art & Craft Competition - Grade VI to X 

23.12.2024 Monday Annual Sports Meet 

24.12.2024 Tuesday Christmas Celebration 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Holiday – Christmas 

27.12.2024 Friday KG Students Field Trip to Greenwood Holiday Resort 

JANUARY 
01.01.2025 Wednesday Holiday - New Year 

03.01.2025 Friday Fancy Dress Competition for KG Grade 

14.01.2025 Tuesday 
Makara Sankranthi Celebration 

Rangoli and Cooking Without Fire Competition - Grade I to X 

15.01.2025 Wednesday Holiday - Makara Sankranthi 

25.01.2025 Saturday Annual Day Celebration 

26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 

FEBRUARY 
08.02.2025 Saturday Debate Competition - Grade VI to X 

05.02.2025 Wednesday Memory Test Competition - I to V 

12.02.2025 
to 

15.02.2025 

Wednesday to 
Saturday 

Formative Assessment - 04 from Nursery to IX 

17.02.2025 Monday Drawing and Colouring Competition for KG Grade 

19.02.2025 Wednesday Handwriting Competition - I to V 

22.02.2025 
to 
28.02.2025 

Saturday to Friday Third General Parent - Teacher's Meeting (Grade I to IX) 

22.02.2025 Saturday -IX Standard - 12:15 pm 

24.02.2025 Monday -VII and VIII Standard - 3:15 pm 

25.02.2025 Tuesday -V and VI Standard - 3:15 pm 

27.02.2025 Wednesday -III and IV Standard - 3:15 pm 

28.02.2025 Thursday -I and II Standard - 3:15 pm 

26.02.2024 Friday Holiday - Maha Shivarathri 

28.02.2024 Friday National Science Day 

MARCH 
22.03.2025 Saturday Commencement of Summative Assessment - 02 

31.03.2025 Monday Holiday - Eid ul Fitr 

APRIL 
10.04.2025 Thursday Annual Parent - Teacher's Meeting 

 

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS: 



 

 

1. The given calendar of events is tentative and subject to change at the discretion 
of the school authoritiesincluding re-scheduling of any event with short notice 
during unavoidable circumstances which is not a matter of claim. 
 
2. In general, Formative Assessments&Summative Assessments will be conducted 
as per date sheet shared by Exam Department. 
 
Kindly co-operate. 
 
Sd/ 
SDPS 


